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Questions

Name the place where Holy Prophet (PBUH) went for the first time from Madina?

who was the first one sahabia to be martyred in the history of Islam?

Jehad become mandatory in hijra.

How long did Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) receive the revelation of the Quran in Madinah?

Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) was died in Hebron which is located in:

Who gave the idea to dig a ditch around the city of Medina?

Which one of the following is included amongst the Ashra-e-Mubashra?

Name the battle whose participants were bestowed with the highest reward by Allah?

Where was the Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) born?

Which of the following is the fourth source of Islamic Law?

What of the following was revealed to Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)?

Al-Azhar Mosque was completed in:

How many times has the Quran stressed about Salat or Namaz (prayers)?

He wouldhave been prophet. If | were not the lastone", the Prophet (PBUH) said this about:

Abdul-Malik built the Dome of Rock. Where the Dom of Rock is located?

Answers Choice

DOoWmP» DOWP» DOWP DOWP DOWP» DOWr DOWP» DOUP DOmP» DOWF DOUP UOWP» DOW>
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. Widden
. Wida
Kufa
Basra

Hazrat Safia (R.A)
Hazrat Haajirah (A.S)
Hazrat Hafsa (R.A)
Hazrat Sumaina (A.S)

1 AH
2 AH
3 AH
4 AH

. 10 Years
8 Years
.11 Years
7 Years

Egypt

. Makkah

. Jerusalem
Syria

Hazrat Umar (RA)

Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)

Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (RA)

Saad bin Ubaid
Saad bin Abada
Saad bin Abi Waqas
Hazrat Hamza

Badr
Ohd
Khandaq
Taaik

Iraq
Palestine

Egypt
Syria

ljam

litihad

Qiyas

None of these

Zaboor
Torait
Quran
Injeel

920 AD
972 AD
980 AD
985 AD

160
614
720
700

Hazrat Abu Bakrr (RA)

Hazrat Umar (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)

Jerusalem
Damascus
Cairo

Egypt
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Umm -ul Masakeen was the title given to one of the wives of the prophet (SAW)

Battle of Nahrawan was fought between?

Total number of mujahideen in the army of Ghazwa Badr were:

Between which tribes Harb-e-Fijar was fought in Akaz?

Who was the commander of the Infidels in the Battle of Uhd?

A. Hazrat Sauda(RA)

C. Hazrat Zinab binet jehash(RA)
D. Hazrat Safia (RA)

B. Hazrat Ali (R.A) &mp; Muawiya
C. Hazrat Ali (R.A) &mp; Hazrat
Ayesha (R.A)

D. None of the above

A. 210

C. 380
D. 413

A. Quraish and Tameem
B. Quraish and Fijar

C. Quraish and Asad

A. Abu Lahb

C. Abu Jahl
D. Utba



