

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the place where Holy Prophet (PBUH) went for the first time from Madina?	A. Widden B. Wida C. Kufa D. Basra
2	who was the first one sahabia to be martyred in the history of Islam?	A. Hazrat Safia (R.A) B. Hazrat Haajirah (A.S) C. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A) D. Hazrat Sumaina (A.S)
3	Jehad become mandatory inhijra.	A. 1 AH B. 2 AH C. 3 AH D. 4 AH
4	How long did Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) receive the revelation of the Quran in Madinah?	A. 10 Years B. 8 Years C. 11 Years D. 7 Years
5	Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) was died in Hebron which is located in:	A. Egypt B. Makkah C. Jerusalem D. Syria
6	Who gave the idea to dig a ditch around the city of Medina?	A. Hazrat Umar (RA) B. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA) C. Hazrat Ali (RA) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (RA)
7	Which one of the following is included amongst the Ashra-e-Mubashra?	A. Saad bin Ubaid B. Saad bin Abada C. Saad bin Abi Waqas D. Hazrat Hamza
8	Name the battle whose participants were bestowed with the highest reward by Allah?	A. Badr B. Ohd C. Khandaq D. Taaik
9	Where was the Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) born?	A. Iraq B. Palestine C. Egypt D. Syria
10	Which of the following is the fourth source of Islamic Law?	A. Ijam B. Ijtihad C. Qiyas D. None of these
11	What of the following was revealed to Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)?	A. Zaboor B. Torait C. Quran D. Injeel
12	Al-Azhar Mosque was completed in:	A. 920 AD B. 972 AD C. 980 AD D. 985 AD
13	How many times has the Quran stressed about Salat or Namaz (prayers)?	A. 160 B. 614 C. 720 D. 700
14	He wouldhave been prophet. If I were not the lastone", the Prophet (PBUH) said this about:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakrr (RA) B. Hazrat Umar (RA) C. Hazrat Ali (RA) D. Hazrat Usman (RA)
15	Abdul-Malik built the Dome of Rock. Where the Dom of Rock is located?	A. Jerusalem B. Damascus C. Cairo D. Egypt

16	Umm -ul Masakeen was the title given to one of the wives of the prophet (SAW)	A. Hazrat Sauda(RA) B. Hazrat Zainab binet Khuzima(RA) C. Hazrat Zinab binet jehash(RA) D. Hazrat Safia (RA)
17	Battle of Nahrawan was fought between?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) & Department of the American
18	Total number of mujahideen in the army of Ghazwa Badr were:	A. 210 B. 313 C. 380 D. 413
19	Between which tribes Harb-e-Fijar was fought in Akaz?	A. Quraish and Tameem B. Quraish and Fijar C. Quraish and Asad D. Quraish and Qais
20	Who was the commander of the Infidels in the Battle of Uhd?	A. Abu Lahb B. Abu Sufyan C. Abu Jahl D. Utba